
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

581 

123 

213 

24 

541 

178 

667 

77 

330 

71 

114 

68 

513 

155 

25 

515 

31 

134 

Name 

Tyler Hoops 

Mio Müller 

Enrik Hoffmann 

John Luca Nollmann 

Bosse Hansen 

Louis Bernotat 

Kuba Honke 

Hannes Tetzel 

Max Schulz 

Lia Stepputtis 

Matti Janne Hänel 

Erik Böhnke 

Lian Malik Pohl 

Henna Heid 

Tim Müller 

Vincent Rathje 

Lina Mattheß 

Thorben Janßen 

Klasse 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

Schüler B 

R u n d e n  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff. 

0.797 

54.911 

1:02.169 

1:15.453 

2:00.865 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

16:41.932 

16:42.729 

17:36.843 

17:44.101 

17:57.385 

18:42.797 

17:01.567 

17:03.479 

17:05.464 

17:07.397 

17:28.975 

17:55.372 

18:08.509 

18:37.609 

18:39.789 

18:41.324 

18:52.783 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.591 

1:48.768 

1:55.123 

1:55.855 

1:55.641 

1:59.107 

2:05.384 

2:05.335 

2:05.838 

2:06.317 

2:03.611 

2:10.470 

2:08.655 

2:04.545 

2:18.381 

2:17.808 

2:36.873 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.797 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

35,931 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:48.591 

Beste Geschw. 

41,440 

Beste Runde von 

581 - Tyler Hoops 
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21. ADAC Itter-Motocross 
Schülerklasse B 

2. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:04:31 

Itterbeck 1,250 km 

03.06.2023 15:00 


